
deadline dates: 2/8/2024

NAME (as appears on Voting List) OFFICE SOUGHT
TERM OF 

OFFICE

CANDIDATE 
FOR RE-

ELECTION?

ADDRESS (as appears on 
Voting List) PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS DATE RETURNED # OF SIGN.

# SIGNATURES 
CERTIFIED

DATE CERTIFIED

Patrick W. Marshall Library Trustee 3 Yes 18 Bridge Street 774-454-6885 patrictana@yahoo.com 1/8/2024 1/22/2024 72 71 1/22/2024

Crystal L. Ng
Freetown/Lakeville Regional 

School District 3 No 457 Bedford Street 508-965-4629 fosteradopt88@gmail.com 1/8/2024 2/5/2024 74 71 2/5/2024

Brynna Donahue Select Board
Rank 

Choice No 87 Crooked Lane 508-889-1256 Brynna.Donahue@gmail.com 1/9/2024 2/12/2024 56 54 2/12/2024

Derek Maksy Select Board
Rank 

Choice No 55 Long Point Road 508-259-7937 dmaksy@comcast.net 1/9/2024

DID NOT 
RETURN 
PAPERS

Kenneth Upham Cemetery Commission 3 Yes 9 Pinehaven Lane 508-763-3008 uphamkw@verizon.net 1/9/2024 1/24/2024 66 56 1/29/2024

Derek Makim Board of Health 3 Yes 43 Vaughan Street 774-259-4106 derekmaxim11@yahoo.com 1/11/2024 2/12/2024 58 58 2/12/2024

Kathryn A. Goodfellow Moderator 3 Yes 4 Ashley Place 617-388-7120 k.goodfellow@comcast.net 1/11/2024 2/12/2024 55 55 2/8/2024

Mark Knox Select Board
Rank 

Choice No 87 Pierce Avenue 508-243-3555 mjknox05@gmail.com 1/12/2024 2/8/2024 60 60 2/8/2024

Lorraine Carboni Select Board
Rank 

Choice Yes 34 Pickens Street 508-965-8312 lacarboni@comcast.net 1/12/2024 1/29/2024 83 82 1/30/2024

Daniel T. Wilga Planning Board

3 
Unexpired 

Term No 8 Dunham Pond Road 508-813-6641 dwilga@gmail.com 1/17/2024 2/5/2024 72 69 2/5/2024

Maureen Candito Select Board
Rank 

Choice No 16 Jennifer Lane 774-766-2125 maureencandito@yahoo.com 1/19/2024 2/1/2024 88 87 2/3/2024

Carolina Hernandez
Freetown/Lakeville Regional 

School District 3 No 102 County Street 617-913-8897 carolinah12@yahoo.com 1/19/2024 2/1/2024 69 64 2/3/2024

David Lodge Planning Board 5 No 21 Sandy Circle 508-801-8353 dlstudios@me.com 1/19/2024 2/8/2024 60 58 2/8/2024

Mark Knox Planning Board 5 Yes 87 Pierce Avenue 508-243-3555 mjknox05@gmail.com 1/24/2024 2/5/2024 73 68 2/5/20254

David M. Lamoureux Board of Assessors 3 Yes 21 Sherwood Lane 508-269-5597 dmlamoureux@yahoo.com 1/25/2024 2/12/2024 66 65 2/12/2024
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